
Running

 Order

Last

 Name

First

 Name

Call

 Name
Breed

1 DORAIS Pierre Tania Retriever (Labrador)

2 LAMBROS Peter Tonka Retriever (Labrador)

3 LAING Allison Cyber Retriever (Labrador)

4 MIKOLAICZYK Andy Chase
Retriever

 (Chesapeake Bay)

5 SNOW Susan Havoc Retriever (Labrador)

6 KIRKPATRICK Katherine Levi Retriever (Labrador)

7 SAMIS Brenton Thor Retriever (Labrador)

8 BAYLES Chris Cutter Retriever (Labrador)

9 BELL Susan Catcher Retriever (Labrador)

10 BENDIG Jeff Camo Retriever (Golden)

11 SAMIS Brent Rumor Retriever (Labrador)

12 AHERNE Vera Skky Retriever (Labrador)

13 BIASI Craig Maverick Retriever (Labrador)

14 BLOM Shelly Laney Retriever (Golden)

15 HARINCK Ron Andee Retriever (Labrador)

16 BOND Sandie Snake Retriever (Labrador)

17 BAYLES Chris Brigit Retriever (Labrador)

18 GODIN Patrick Gunner Retriever (Labrador)

19 MONTGOMERY Greg Karbon Retriever (Labrador)

20 BLOM Shelly Tieghan Retriever (Golden)

21 ROTOLO Tony Able Retriever (Labrador)

22 WILLIAMSON Jeff Maisy Retriever (Labrador)

23 BRUCE Stephen Joplin Retriever (Labrador)

Saturday May 27, 2023   Master Hunter   8am



Running

 Order

Last

 Name

First

 Name

Call

 Name
Breed

1 BROODO Daniel Riley Retriever (Labrador)

2 NUTT Lori Byrde Retriever (Golden)

3 BELL Susan Bellas Retriever (Labrador)

4 MONTGOMERY Greg Boyd Retriever (Golden)

5 BOND Sandie Ripper Retriever (Labrador)

6 GIBSON Joel Rogue Retriever (Labrador)

7 HALLIDAY Marcia Demo Retriever (Golden)

8 ROFFEY Tyler Hank Retriever (Labrador)

9 SNOW Susan Echo Retriever (Labrador)

10 KIRKPATRICK Katherine Boo! Retriever (Labrador)

11 TSOTSOS Lisa Hunter
Retriever

 (Chesapeake Bay)

12 WESTWOOD Ellen Venus Retriever (Golden)

13 BOND Sandie Pearl
Retriever (Nova 

Scotia Duck Tolling)

14 CARSON Cathy & David Betty
Retriever

 (Chesapeake Bay)

15 PARRACK Steve Nicks Retriever (Labrador)

16 BELL Susan Quest Retriever (Labrador)

17 BUCHANAN Heather Cooper Retriever (Golden)

Running

 Order

Last

 Name

First

 Name

Call

 Name
Breed

1 BOND Sandie Idgie Retriever (Labrador)

2 GIBSON
Joel

 & Laura
Nissi Retriever (Labrador)

3 DORAIS Pierre Wiski Retriever (Labrador)

4 PARRACK Steve Red Retriever (Labrador)

5 GERRIT Brouwer General Retriever (Labrador)

6 DEKLERCK Mike Finn Retriever (Labrador)

7 SCHWARTZ Bob Beau
Retriever (Flat-

Coated)

8 RICHARDSON Jill Rookie Retriever (Golden)

Saturday May 27, 2023   Junior Hunter   9am

Saturday May 27, 2023   Senior Hunter   9am



Running

 Order

Last

 Name

First

 Name

Call

 Name
Breed

1 BRUCE Stephen Joplin Retriever (Labrador)

2 BOND Sandie Gonzo Retriever (Labrador)

3 WHITE Gerald Murphy Retriever (Labrador)

4 WILLIAMSON Jeff Maisy Retriever (Labrador)

5 ROTOLO Tony Able Retriever (Labrador)

6 MONTGOMERY Greg Karbon Retriever (Labrador)

7 BLOM Shelly Tieghan Retriever (Golden)

8 HEBERT Chris Abby Retriever (Labrador)

9 BELL Susan Catcher Retriever (Labrador)

10 GODIN Patrick Gunner Retriever (Labrador)

11 CLARK Dwayne Dayzee Retriever (Labrador)

12 BLOM Shelly Laney Retriever (Golden)

13 SAMIS Brenton Thor Retriever (Labrador)

14 AHERNE Vera Skky Retriever (Labrador)

15 BENDIG Jeff Camo Retriever (Golden)

16 BAYLES Chris Brigit Retriever (Labrador)

17 SAMIS Brent Rumor Retriever (Labrador)

18 BOND Sandie Snake Retriever (Labrador)

19 SNOW Susan Havoc Retriever (Labrador)

20 BAYLES Chris Cutter Retriever (Labrador)

21 MIKOLAICZYK Andy Chase
Retriever

 (Chesapeake Bay)

22 KIRKPATRICK Katherine Levi Retriever (Labrador)

23 LAING Allison Cyber Retriever (Labrador)

24 LAMBROS Peter Tonka Retriever (Labrador)

25 DORAIS Pierre Tania Retriever (Labrador)

Sunday May 28, 2023   Master Hunter   8am



Running

 Order

Last

 Name

First

 Name

Call

 Name
Breed

1 BROODO Daniel Riley Retriever (Labrador)

2 NUTT Lori Byrde Retriever (Golden)

3 KIRKPATRICK Katherine Boo! Retriever (Labrador)

4 BOND Sandie Ripper Retriever (Labrador)

5 GIBSON Joel Rogue Retriever (Labrador)

6 BELL Susan Quest Retriever (Labrador)

7 SNOW Susan Echo Retriever (Labrador)

8 MONTGOMERY Greg Boyd Retriever (Golden)

9 WIEDERMAN Harold Star Retriever (Labrador)

10 TSOTSOS Lisa Hunter
Retriever

 (Chesapeake Bay)

11 WESTWOOD Ellen Venus Retriever (Golden)

12 BOND Sandie Pearl
Retriever

 (Nova Scotia Duck 

13 CARSON Cathy  & David Betty
Retriever

 (Chesapeake Bay)

14 PARRACK Steve Nicks Retriever (Labrador)

15 HALLIDAY Marcia Demo Retriever (Golden)

16 BELL Susan Bellas Retriever (Labrador)

17 BUCHANAN Heather Cooper Retriever (Golden)

Running

 Order

Last

 Name

First

 Name

Call

 Name
Breed

1 COLIC Alex Loki Retriever (Golden)

2 BOND Sandie Idgie Retriever (Labrador)

3 GIBSON Joel  & Laura Nissi Retriever (Labrador)

4 DORAIS Pierre Wiski Retriever (Labrador)

5 PARRACK Steve Red Retriever (Labrador)

6 PAYTON Stephen Groot
Retriever

 (Chesapeake Bay)

7 DEKLERCK Mike Finn Retriever (Labrador)

8 SCHWARTZ Bob Beau
Retriever (Flat-

Coated)

Sunday May 28, 2023   Junior Hunter   9am

Sunday May 28, 2023   Senior Hunter   9am


